
TENNESSEE - AGENCY CONTACTS 

 

TN FHWA 
PDC 

 

FHWA EFL John Wilson Access Program Manager John.S.Wilson@dot.gov 703-404-6281 

TN State  
PDC 

TDOT Mike Gilbert Manager of Local Programs michael.gilbert@tn.gov 

 

615-202-1776 

TN LPA 
PDC 

TN County 
Highway 

 
 

Brett Howell Executive Director, Tennessee 
County Highway Officials 

 

Brett.Howell@tncounties.org 615-532-3767 

TN FHWA TN FHWA DO Rich Casalone Area Engineer Richard.Casalone@dot.gov 

 

615-781-5791 

TN FHWA TN FHWA DO Sean Santalla Program Development Team 
Leader 

sean.santalla@dot.gov 

 

615-781-5767 

TN FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 

 

703-404-6289 

TN FLMA NPS Kent Cochran Southeast FLTP Coordinator Kent_Cochran@nps.gov 404-507-5725 

TN FLMA FWS Tommy Egland Regional Transportation 
Coordinator- SE 

  Thomas_egland@fws.gov 

 

 

503-487-7230 

TN FLMA FWS Nathan Beauchamp Fish & Wildlife Service 
Transportation Program 

 

Nathan_Beauchamp@fws.gov 

 

703-358-2226 

TN FLMA USFS Paul Morgan Transportation Systems 
Engineer- Region 8 

paul.a.morgan@usda.gov 

 

404-347-2470 

TN FLMA DOD (non- 
USACE) 

Douglas Briggs Senior Engineer/HND-SDDCTEA Douglass.E.Briggs.civ@mail.mil 

 

618-220-5229 

TN FLMA DOD (USACE) Jeff Defosse  Natural Resources Program 
Manager 

Jeff.A.Defosse@usace.army.
mil   

513-684-3192 

 
TN FLMA DOD (USACE) Allison 

Walker 
Federal Lands Transportation 
Manager 

Allison.H.Walker@usace.ar
my.mil  

 

 

202-975-8499 
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